

**Adopted  
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO**

**House Bill No. 1651**

**BY: Committee**

1           AMEND line 18 by changing the figure "\$204,923,129.00" to  
2 "\$192,360,522.00"